product datasheet
anchorbolts (page 1 of 2)
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Unit 4, Block 16
Clydesmill Road
Clydesmill Industrial Estate
Glasgow
G32 8RE
Tel: +44(0)141 646 0055
Fax: +44(0)141 646 0033
Designed for: Fixing to concrete in heavy duty applications.
Drive Bit: Hex socket
Coating: Electroplated zinc
Shank Material: Carbon steel
Material Grade: AISI 10B21
Effective Thread Length: All sizes fully threaded
Anchorbolts Range
Product Code Size * Box Qty Carton Qty
EAB10575 10.5mm x 75mm 50 600
EAB105100 10.5mm x 100mm 50 400
EAB105130 10.5mm x 130mm 25 300
EAB105150 10.5mm x 150mm 25 300
EAB12575 12.5mm x 75mm 50 400
EAB125100 12.5mm x 100mm 25 300
EAB125130 12.5mm x 130mm 25 200
EAB125150 12.5mm x 150mm 20 240
EAB16100 16mm x 100mm 10 160
EAB16150 16mm x 150mm 15 120
* please note that the diameters shown refer to inside thread diameters.
Copyright © 2010 Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd. All rights reserved.
Drywall Screws Tek Screws Collated Screws Masonry Screws Anchors Clips & Brackets
Ask for Evolution